Mitja Maraté de Cambrrils 2013
3 marg¢
Clubs Masculins

1 RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA
Nom_Corredor

6 Ferran De Torres Burgos

9 Sergi Bel Beneyto

35 Enric Sabaté Roig

36 Victor Compadre Requejo

48 Marc Carrera Ganga

Lloc_Gral

2 CORREDORES OSCENSES
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor
25 Jorge Pradas Val
27 Jesus Bosque Riba
50 Lorenzo Mur Sangra
77 Luis Betés Larraz
101 Fernando Benedet Fernandez

3 C.E. TRAIL TARRACO
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor
24 lvan Gonzalez Heras
28 Alejandro Vizcaino
75 David Oliver Nieto
94 Alberto Sanchez MArquez
294 Rafa Dorado Lopez

4 CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor
43 Marcos Rastrilla Anton
69 Jordi Ferre Caparo
86 Ruben Toledano Martin
102 Rafael Brun Alvarez
138 Manuel Nogales Altes

5 EUROSPORT VILA-SECA FONDISTES

Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor
90 Benito Manzanares Pelaz
96 Carlos Ivan Merino Rusillo
100 Jaime Subirats Roiget
108 Victor Valero Rius
158 Joan Catala Ribe

6 RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor
46 Carles Pérez Grandé
114 Javier Alonso Roces
171 Carlos Lopez Mesa
188 César Gomez Fernandez
254 Josechu Martinez Urdahiz

7 CA BERGA
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor
39 Carles Del Barco Martinez
147 Miquel Serra Pefia
167 Joan Huesca Vancell
175 Carles Ramirez Martinez
336 David Calvo Boticario

8 L'ESQUADRA

Temps total:
Temps
01:15:19
01:16:41
01:20:22
01:20:27
01:22:24

Temps total:

Temps
01:19:28
01:19:55
01:22:44
01:24:05
01:25:56

Temps total:

Temps
01:19:25
01:19:56
01:24:04
01:25:28
01:33:34

Temps total:

Temps
01:21:15
01:23:58
01:24:47
01:26:01
01:27:55

Temps total:

Temps
01:25:11
01:25:36
01:25:55
01:26:30
01:28:42

Temps total:

Temps
01:21:45
01:26:46
01:29:12
01:29:45
01:32:15

Temps total:

Temps
01:20:56
01:28:20
01:28:55
01:29:27
01:35:06

Temps total:

06:35:10
Equip
RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA
RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA
RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA
RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA
RUNNERSWORLD TARRAGONA

06:52:06
Equip
CORREDORES OSCENSES
CORREDORES OSCENSES
CORREDORES OSCENSES
CORREDORES OSCENSES
CORREDORES OSCENSES

07:02:26
Equip
C.E. TRAIL TARRACO
C.E. TRAIL TARRACO
C.E. TRAIL TARRACO
C.E. TRAIL TARRACO
C.E. TRAIL TARRACO

07:03:54
Equip
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO
CAMBRILS CLUB TRIATLO

07:11:52
Equip
EUROSPORT VILA-SECA FONDISTES
EUROSPORT VILA-SECA FONDISTES
EUROSPORT VILA-SECA FONDISTES
EUROSPORT VILA-SECA FONDISTES
EUROSPORT VILA-SECA FONDISTES

07:19:42
Equip
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL
RUNNERS EL VENDRELL

07:22:42
Equip
CABERGA
CABERGA
CABERGA
CABERGA
CABERGA

07:37:48



Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip

190 Oscar Comes Tomas 01:29:47 L'ESQUADRA
191 Rubén Nieto Viramontes 01:29:47 L'ESQUADRA
261 Jose Antonio De La Cruz Ramos 01:32:30 L'ESQUADRA
270 Rubén Quintanal Franco 01:32:46 L'ESQUADRA
277 Jaume Gros Parada 01:33:01 L'ESQUADRA
9 FONDISTES CERVERA Temps total: 07:45:40
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip
59 Santi Figueras Blanco 01:23:43 FONDISTES CERVERA
243 Ferran Gonzalez CastellA 01:31:42 FONDISTES CERVERA
379 Jordi Sangra Balastegui 01:36:21 FONDISTES CERVERA
380 Robert Gual Campabadal 01:36:21 FONDISTES CERVERA
410 Pepe Poblet Farrés 01:37:35 FONDISTES CERVERA
10 REUS RUNNING Temps total: 07:58:33
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip
72 Jordi Moreno Mejias 01:24:03 REUS RUNNING
229 Xavi Grau Osso6 01:30:51 REUS RUNNING
287 Jose Carlos Cano Martinez 01:33:22 REUS RUNNING
637 Xavier Abell6 Vilella 01:45:06 REUS RUNNING
642 Xavier Soto Salgado 01:45:12 REUS RUNNING
11 CANA I TAPA Temps total: 08:04:35
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip
258 Marcos Calabuig Sanchez 01:32:21 CANA | TAPA
341 Gerardo Pose Mato 01:35:13 CANA | TAPA
366 Jose Paradinas Lazaro 01:35:54 CANA | TAPA
463 Vicente Ramal Martinez 01:39:29 CANA | TAPA
539 Paco Aguilar Sanchez 01:41:41 CANA | TAPA
12 CLUB TENNIS TARRAGONA Temps total: 08:12:45
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip
16 Sebastian Veciana Calvente 01:18:41 CLUB TENNIS TARRAGONA
189 Marc Molina Roig 01:29:45 CLUB TENNIS TARRAGONA
401 Xabier Solé Marzo 01:37:19 CLUB TENNIS TARRAGONA
591 Gerard Sarlé Abellé 01:43:30 CLUB TENNIS TARRAGONA
923 Arnau Cornado Cafas 02:03:31 CLUB TENNIS TARRAGONA
13 EVASION RUNNING REUS Temps total: 08:19:57
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip
97 Alex Chimbo Tiban 01:25:36 EVASION RUNNING REUS
169 Jordi Roig Rovira 01:29:08 EVASION RUNNING REUS
577 Joan Cortés Cerda 01:43:10 EVASION RUNNING REUS
772 Jordi Vives Conesa 01:50:27 EVASION RUNNING REUS
790 Jordi Pintaluba 01:51:37 EVASION RUNNING REUS
14 CLUB TENNIS REUS MONTEROLS Temps total: 08:23:37
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip
253 Joaquim Buira Solanilla 01:32:14 CLUB TENNIS REUS MONTEROLS
316 Jonatan Martinez Escoté 01:34:24 CLUB TENNIS REUS MONTEROLS
392 Raul Arnal Monto 01:36:50 CLUB TENNIS REUS MONTEROLS
676 Sergi Montafia Suazo 01:46:50 CLUB TENNIS REUS MONTEROLS
817 Joan Inglada Solé 01:53:20 CLUB TENNIS REUS MONTEROLS
15 AE EKKE Temps total: 08:36:29
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor Temps Equip
128 Ivo Snuy Valles 01:27:27 AE EKKE
406 Cesar Bejar Egido 01:37:26 AE EKKE
581 Joan Anton Vilella Sibis 01:43:20 AE EKKE
786 Cristian Ruiz Pardell 01:51:22 AE EKKE

858 Manuel Sierra Criado 01:56:56 AE EKKE



16 RUN SPEED TARRACO
Lloc_Gral Nom_Corredor
83 Pedro Sanchez Vallejo
656 Jose Manuel Moreno Ortega
809 Juan Jose Afan Cobacho
863 Miguel Coca Garcia
936 Manuel Bueno Casado

Temps total:
Temps
01:24:25
01:45:39
01:53:04
01:57:49
02:05:58

Equip

RUN SPEED TARRACO
RUN SPEED TARRACO
RUN SPEED TARRACO
RUN SPEED TARRACO
RUN SPEED TARRACO

09:06:53



